

## rate sheet // 16. April 2012 - 31. May 2013

Season	Standard	Deluxe	Loft
16.04.12 – 31.05.12	R 690.00	R 850.00	R 990.00
01.06.12 – 31.08.12	R 550.00	R 800.00	R 900.00
01.09.12 – 31.10.12	R 650.00	R 850.00	R 980.00
01.11.12 – 15.12.12	R 750.00	R 900.00	R 1150.00
16.12.12 – 15.04.13	R 800.00	R 990.00	R 1350.00
16.04.13 – 31.05.13	R 690.00	R 850.00	R 990.00

These rates are including breakfast and excluding commission.

## Child policy

Children up to the age of 6 years stay for free when sleeping at the parent's bed. Cot is available for R 49.00 per night.

Children up to the age of 12 years pay R 249.00 per night for the extra bed including breakfast. Children from 12 years on pay the full price.

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- A 50% non -refundable deposit and full credit card details will secure your reservation.
  The balance of accommodation is to be paid on arrival
- For 1 night stays full non-refundable payment is required
- For cancellation up until one month prior to the expected arrival the guest will be liable for the full deposit
- For cancellation within 30 to 14 days of expected arrival, the guest will be liable for 75% of the total accommodation cost
- For cancellation within 14 days to the expected arrival, no show or early departure, the guest will be responsible for the full accommodation fee
- Refunds of deposits/prepayments for bookings are at the discretion of management and are dependent of the ability to re let rooms
- All major credit cards are accepted except of Diners Card and American Express
- Rooms that are not occupied by 18h00 will be seen as a NO SHOW, unless prior arrangements have been made
- R 450.00 will be deducted from the credit card if the room key is lost or not returned upon departure

By signing I hereby accept the terms and conditions as stated above and authorize the withdrawal of the booking deposit and penalties, outstanding accounts or damages if occurred. Items found missing after departure will be charged for.